Detailed evaluation

Hornberger, Alexander

Number: 73

Enduro

Category:
Guests Men

Intermediate times

Control

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4
Stage 5
Stage 6
Stage 7

Split
Time
3:59.97
1:20.89
3:27.58
2:05.69
1:29.31
2:02.15
5:28.07

Timing by SPORTident

Pos

Cat.

L L

Behind
Cat.

DHM Mountainbike Enduro
Breitenbrunn / 02.06.2018

Pos
Total
1

1
1
1
1
1
1

Total time: 19:53.66

Rank in course: 1 (of 65)

Best time in course: 19:53.66

Rank in category: 1(of 4)

Best time in the category: 19:53.66

Stage score

Behind
Total

Total
Time
3:59.97
5:20.86
8:48.44
10:54.13
12:23.44
14:25.59
19:53.66

Pos
Cat.

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Total ranking

Behind Pos Behind
Cat. Total Total
1

L

timing.sportident.com




