

## **Detailed evaluation**

Hornberger, Alexander Total time: 19:53.66

Number: 73

Enduro Rank in course: 1 (of 65)

Best time in course: 19:53.66

Category: Rank in category: 1(of 4)

Guests Men

Best time in the category: 19:53.66

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

	6 111	_		_			_		_	
Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Total	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total
Stage 1	3:59.97	1	-	1	-	3:59.97	1	-	1	-
Stage 2	1:20.89	1	-	1	-	5:20.86	1	-	1	-
Stage 3	3:27.58	1	-	1	-	8:48.44	1	-	1	-
Stage 4	2:05.69	1	-	1	-	10:54.13	1	-	1	-
Stage 5	1:29.31	1	-	1	-	12:23.44	1	-	1	-
Stage 6	2:02.15	1	-	1	-	14:25.59	1	-	1	-
Stage 7	5:28.07	1	-	1	-	19:53.66	1	-	1	-

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com